Date submitted:
Date printed:

Assessment Timeline

MName

Entering full assessment

Site visit

Peer reviewer nominations

Public comment draft report (PCDR)
Final Report and decision

Public certification report

TED: 16 august 2017. The TED is connected to the certificate expiry date.

6th September 2016
6th September 2016

Start

05/09/2016
10/10/2016
14112016
01/042017
01062017
16/082017

End

06/10/2016
16M10/2016
24112016
01052017
0vorM7
16/082017

Faroe Islands and Iceland North East Arctic cod, haddock and saithe

Marine Stewardship Council Certification

Conformity Assessment Body: Det Norske Veritas Certification AS

02/ 03 04 05 06 07 058 09

1011 12/ 13|14

1969
Dec
15/16 |17 18| 159|20/21 22 23|24 | 25 26 27|28 /29 30|31

01 02 03 /04 /05 06 07 03 09

10

11,12 /13|14

Det Norske Veritas Certification AS
Veritasveien 1

1363 Havik

+47 96811743

www.dnv.com

1970
Jan
15,16 (17| 13|18|20(21|22 23| 24| 25|26 | 27 |28 |29




