Det Norske Veritas Certification AS Veritasveien 1 1363 Høvik +47 96811743 www.dnv.com

## Faroe Islands and Iceland North East Arctic cod, haddock and saithe

Marine Stewardship Council Certification

Conformity Assessment Body: Det Norske Veritas Certification AS

Date submitted: 6th September 2016 6th September 2016 Date printed:

## **Assessment Timeline**

Name	Start	End	1969	1970
			Dec	Jan
			02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 20 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 20	
Entering full assessment	05/09/2016	06/10/2016		
Site visit	10/10/2016	16/10/2016		
Peer reviewer nominations	14/11/2016	24/11/2016		
Public comment draft report (PCDR)	01/04/2017	01/05/2017		
Final Report and decision	01/06/2017	01/07/2017		
Public certification report	16/08/2017	16/08/2017		
			4	

TED: 16 august 2017. The TED is connected to the certificate expiry date.